Total

Total

Total

L/S - $3700

$833.50
$72.50
$533.50
$60.20
$170.20
$455.30
$90.50
$987.00
$63.20
$63.00
$128.00
$230.00
$140.00
$166.70
$380.00
$140.00

*10%

$4,513.60
$4,062.24

$20.00
$20.00

$40.00

$800.00
$1,200.00
$30.00
$80.00

$2,110.00

$4,062.24
$40.00
$2,110.00

*20%

$6,212.24

$4,969.79



